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Dear Guest,

Welcome to Oranmore House, where
fraditional charm meets modern flavours.

Our lunch menu, crafted by Chef Owner Fiona
McLarnon and her dedicated team, features a
delightful selection of dishes made with the
freshest ingredients and a creative flair.

At Oranmore, we prioritise local sourcing to
support our community, and we take particular
pride in serving ‘Our Farm” Organic grass-fed
Aberdeen Angus premium beef.

Please let your server know if you have any food
allergies or infollerances, and we will do our best to
accommodate your needs. We hope you enjoy
your dining experience and look forward to
welcoming you back to Oranmore in the future.

Warmest regards from the McLarnon family.

Bon appétit!






Afternoon Tea

Selection of Sandwiches, Scones, Pastries,
Mini Soup, Savoury Tart, Preserves & Cream

£35.00 Per Person

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING
Our food may contain peanut, dairy, egg or shellfish.
Please ask a server if you have any concerns



MENU

Fresh Scones And Preserves £9.95
With Tea or Coffee

Oranmore Soup Of The Day £12.95
Choice Of Sandwich

Bacon, Chicken, Ham, Tuna, Sweetcorn, Red Onion, Tomato, Brie, Cheese, Pineapple,
Peppers, Onion Chutney, Pesto, BBQ, Chilli, Mayo, Cranberry Sauce, Sundried Tomato

Homemade Chicken Burger with

Chorizo Jam £18.95
Brioche Bun, topped with Lettuce, Tomato and Onion.
Served with Twice Cooked Chips

Grilled Goat’s Cheese Salad £18.95
Mixed Leaves Salad, Walnuts, Pear,
House Chutney & Balsamic Glaze

60z Aberdeen Angus Steak Burger

in a Brioche Bun £18.95
Smoked Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Ballymaloe Relish.
Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Red onion and

Skinny Fries



Baked Ham
Double Egg & Pineapple, Grilled Tomato
& Twice Cooked Chips

Oranmore Chicken Curry
Boiled Rice, Poppadoms & Mango Chutney

Prawn Salad

Atlantic Prawns in a Marie Rose Sauce, Avocado,

Smoked Salmon Roulade, Crispy Lettuce,
Cherry Tomatoes & Wheaten Bread

Cajun Chicken Salad

Sundried Tomato, Feta Cheese & Pinenut Salad,

topped with a Breast of Pan-Fried Chicken

Battered Scampi with Tartare Sauce
Twice Cooked Chips, Salad & Lemon Wedge

Daily Fish Special
Please ask your server

SIDE ORDERS

Skinny Fries

House Chips

Garlic Fries

French Fried Onions
Oranmore Wheaten Bread

£18.95

£18.95

£18.95

£18.95

£19.95

£19.95

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£3.00



GLUTEN FREE

Grilled Goats Cheese Salad £18.95
Mixed Leaves Salad, Pear, Walnuts & House Chutney

Baked Ham £18.95
Double Egg & Pineapple, Grilled Tomato

& Twice Cooked Chips

Cajun Chicken Salad £18.95

Sundried Tomato, Feta Cheese & Pinenut Salad,
topped with a Breast of Pan-Fried Chicken

Daily Fish Special £19.95
Please ask your server

Chicken or Vegetable Curry £18.95
Boiled Rice, Poppadoms & Mango Chutney

Gluten Free Afternoon Tea £35.00
Available on request



VEGETARIAN

Grilled Goats Cheese Salad £18.95
Mixed Leaves Salad, Pear, Walnuts & House Chutney

Vegetable Curry £18.95
Selection of Fresh Vegetables with
Boiled Rice, Poppadoms & Mango Chutney

Please ask your Server about a
daily selection of desserts

VEGAN / DAIRY FREE

Vegan Salad £18.95
Avocado, Diced Tomato, Chickpeas, Red Onion,
Cucumber, Mixed Leaves, Sliced Peppers, Pumpkin Seeds,
Sweetcorn, Crispy Croutons, Red Wine Vinaigrette

Vegetable Curry £18.95
Boiled Rice and Mango Chutney

Please ask your Server about a
daily selection of desserts



DESSERTS

A Selection Of Fresh Homemade Desserts
Please ask a Server for our Daily Specials

Sponge of the Day, Custard, Fresh Cream £8.95

Crumble Of The Day, Warm Custard
& Fresh Cream £8.95

Oranmore Sticky Toffee Pudding,
Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream £8.95

Warm Chocolate Fondant, Vanilla Ice Cream £8.95

Selection of Irish Farmhouse Cheeses,
Biscuits, Grapes & Chutney £12.95

Tray Bakes For One 3 pieces of the daily selection £6.00

Tray Bakes For Two 6 pieces of the daily selection £10.50

If you have any dietary requirements,
please inform a member of staff

We also cater for private dining, family occasions
& afternoon garden parties

BOOKING ONLY: 028 2565 2239



Coffees

Fresh Ground llly Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Skinny Latte

Espresso

Americano

Teas

Freshly Brewed Tea
Earl Grey

Assam

Peppermint
Ceylon

Green Tea

Mixed Berry

Special Coffees

Irish Coffee

Coffee Royale

Calypso Coffee

Creme De Menthe Coffee

House Wines

House White

House Red

Rosé Wine

1/4 Bofttle Prosecco
Large Bottle of Prosecco

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£10.95 Per Glass
£10.95 Per Glass
£10.95 Per Glass
£10.95 Per Bottle
£29.00 Per Bottle
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ORANMORE

GUESTHOUSE & TEA ROOMS

147 Galgorm Road, Ballymena,BT42 1DE
T: 028 2565 2239 M: 078 0836 1428 E:info@oranmorehouse.com
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