



Dear Guest,

Welcome to Oranmore House, where traditional charm meets modern flavours.

Our lunch menu, crafted by Chef Owner Fiona McLarnon and her dedicated team, features a delightful selection of dishes made with the freshest ingredients and a creative flair.

At Oranmore, we prioritise local sourcing to support our community, and we take particular pride in serving 'Our Farm' Organic grass-fed Aberdeen Angus premium beef.

Please let your server know if you have any food allergies or intollerances, and we will do our best to accommodate your needs. We hope you enjoy your dining experience and look forward to welcoming you back to Oranmore in the future.

Warmest regards from the McLarnon family.

Bon appétit!



Afternoon Tea

Selection of Sandwiches, Scones, Pastries, Mini Soup, Savoury Tart, Preserves & Cream

£35.00 Per Person

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING

Our food may contain peanut, dairy, egg or shellfish.

Please ask a server if you have any concerns

MENU

Fresh Scones And Preserves

£9.95

With Tea or Coffee

Oranmore Soup Of The Day

£12.95

Choice Of Sandwich

Bacon, Chicken, Ham, Tuna, Sweetcorn, Red Onion, Tomato, Brie, Cheese, Pineapple, Peppers, Onion Chutney, Pesto, BBQ, Chilli, Mayo, Cranberry Sauce, Sundried Tomato

Homemade Chicken Burger with

Chorizo Jam

£18.95

Brioche Bun, topped with Lettuce, Tomato and Onion. Served with Twice Cooked Chips

Grilled Goat's Cheese Salad

£18.95

Mixed Leaves Salad, Walnuts, Pear, House Chutney & Balsamic Glaze

60z Aberdeen Angus Steak Burger

in a Brioche Bun

£18.95

Smoked Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Ballymaloe Relish. Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Red onion and Skinny Fries

Baked Ham Double Egg & Pineapple, Grilled Tomato & Twice Cooked Chips	£18.95
Oranmore Chicken Curry Boiled Rice, Poppadoms & Mango Chutney	£18.95
Prawn Salad Atlantic Prawns in a Marie Rose Sauce, Avocado, Smoked Salmon Roulade, Crispy Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes & Wheaten Bread	£18.95
Cajun Chicken Salad Sundried Tomato, Feta Cheese & Pinenut Salad, topped with a Breast of Pan-Fried Chicken	£18.95
Battered Scampi with Tartare Sauce Twice Cooked Chips, Salad & Lemon Wedge	£19.95
Daily Fish Special Please ask your server	£19.95

SIDE ORDERS

Skinny Fries	£4.00
House Chips	£4.00
Garlic Fries	£4.00
French Fried Onions	£5.00
Oranmore Wheaten Bread	£3.00

GLUTEN FREE

Grilled Goats Cheese Salad	£18.95
Mixed Leaves Salad, Pear, Walnuts & House Chutr	ney
Baked Ham Double Egg & Pineapple, Grilled Tomato & Twice Cooked Chips	£18.95
or twice decided ethips	
Cajun Chicken Salad Sundried Tomato, Feta Cheese & Pinenut Salad, topped with a Breast of Pan-Fried Chicken	£18.95
Daily Fish Special Please ask your server	£19.95
Chicken or Vegetable Curry Boiled Rice, Poppadoms & Mango Chutney	£18.95
Gluten Free Afternoon Tea Available on request	£35.00

VEGETARIAN

Grilled Goats Cheese Salad

£18.95

Mixed Leaves Salad, Pear, Walnuts & House Chutney

Vegetable Curry

£18.95

Selection of Fresh Vegetables with Boiled Rice, Poppadoms & Mango Chutney

Please ask your Server about a daily selection of desserts

VEGAN / DAIRY FREE

Vegan Salad

£18.95

Avocado, Diced Tomato, Chickpeas, Red Onion, Cucumber, Mixed Leaves, Sliced Peppers, Pumpkin Seeds, Sweetcorn, Crispy Croutons, Red Wine Vinaigrette

Vegetable Curry

£18.95

Boiled Rice and Mango Chutney

Please ask your Server about a daily selection of desserts

DESSERTS

A Selection Of Fresh Homemade Desserts Please ask a Server for our Daily Specials

Sponge of the Day, Custard, Fresh Cream	£8.95
Crumble Of The Day, Warm Custard & Fresh Cream	£8.95
Oranmore Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	£8.95
Warm Chocolate Fondant, Vanilla Ice Cream	£8.95
Selection of Irish Farmhouse Cheeses, Biscuits, Grapes & Chutney	£12.95
Tray Bakes For One 3 pieces of the daily selection	£6.00
Tray Bakes For Two 6 pieces of the daily selection	£10.50

If you have any dietary requirements, please inform a member of staff

We also cater for private dining, family occasions & afternoon garden parties

BOOKING ONLY: 028 2565 2239



Coffees Fresh Ground IIIy Coffee Cappuccino Latte Skinny Latte Espresso Americano	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95
Teas Freshly Brewed Tea Earl Grey Assam Peppermint Ceylon Green Tea Mixed Berry	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Special Coffees Irish Coffee Coffee Royale Calypso Coffee Crème De Menthe Coffee House Wines	\$7.95 \$7.95 \$7.95 \$7.95
House White House Red	£10.95 Per Glass £10.95 Per Glass

£10.95 Per Glass £10.95 Per Bottle

£29.00 Per Bottle

Rosé Wine

1/4 Bottle Prosecco

Large Bottle of Prosecco

